Keysight Technologies
Noise Figure X-Series
Measurement Application
N9069A & W9069A
Technical Overview
–– Characterize noise figure and gain of connectorized devices and system
blocks with graphic, meter, and table views
–– User-definable sweep time and noise source settling time

UP
GRADE
Ordering Information
Software licensing
–– Transportable, perpetual license:
This allows you to run the application in the X-Series analyzer in which it is initially
installed, plus it may be transferred from one X-Series analyzer to another.
The table below contains information on our fixed, perpetual licenses. For more informa-
tion, please visit the product web pages.
N9069A & W9069A noise figure X-Series measurement application
Description Model-Option Additional information
PXA, MXA, EXA CXA
Noise figure measurement
application
N9069A-1FP W9069A-1FP Fixed perpetual license;
provides noise figure, gain, Y
factor, effective noise tem-
perature, and hot and cold noise
measurements of amplifiers and
other non-frequency converting
devices
Advanced features N9069A-2FP
(Requires 1FP)
W9069A-2FP
(Requires 1FP)
Manual mode, external LO
control, and measurement of
frequency-converting devices,
including multi-stage converters
Upgrade to noise figure
measurement application
N9069A-AFP W9069A-AFP Adds meter display including a
strip chart for fixed frequency
measurements; fixed perpetual
license
Try Before You Buy!
Free 30-day trials of X-Series
measurement applications provide
unrestricted use of each applica-
tion’s features and functionality on
your X-Series analyzer. Redeem a
trial license on-line today:
X-Series Measurement Application Updates
To update a previously purchased N9069A/W9069A measurement application to
include the latest feature updates, you can purchase the N9069A-MEU or W9069A-
MEU minor enhancement update.
For more information, visit:
www.keysight.com/find/N9069A-MEU for PXA, MXA, EXA
www.keysight.com/find/W9069A-MEU for CXA